Department of Pathology
PG Activity October 2024

Sr.
No. Date Time Activity Topic Presented By Guide
1 | 02/10/24- Wed | 11am-12pm Journal Club - Dr. Pratik Dr. C.R. Godbole |
03/10/24 - ) .
,2 s Thurs | 2.15-3.15 pm Grossing Hemithyroidectomy Dr. Suraj Dr.Sarangi, Dr. Pratik,Dr. Hemangi Dr. Gauri Metkar
04/10/24 - i : ; i i
3 / Fri 1lam -12pm Slide Seminar MAPCON 2024 Dr. Suraj Dr.Sarangi, Dr. Pratik,Dr. Hemangi Dr. Smita Bhide
07/10/24 - . ; ; ;
4 /10/24 - Mon 11 am -12pm Microteaching Acute Inflammation Dr. Hemangi,Dr. Pratik. Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya Dr. Janice Jaison
5 | 09/10/24- Wed 11am-12pm | Subject Seminar Apoptosis Dr. Suraj Dr. Swapnil More
6 | 10/10/24 - Thurs | 2.15-3.15pm Grossing Hysterectomy Dr. Suraj Dr.Sarangi, Dr. Pratik,Dr. Hemangi Dr. Harsha Dangare
7 11/10/24- Fri 1lam -12pm Slide Seminar MAPCON 2024 Dr. Suraj Dr.Sarangi, Dr. Pratik,Dr. Hemangi Dr. Smita Bhide
Chronic Inflammation, TB, Dr.Prachin Kate
8 | 14/10/24- Mon 1lam -12pm Microteaching Leprosy, Syphilis Dr. Hemangi,Dr. Pratik. Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya
9 |16/08/24 -Wed | 3 15-3 15pm Journal Club - Dr. Tejasvi Dr. Rajendra Zope
10 | 17/08/24- Thurs 11 am -12pm Grossing Testicular tumors Dr. Suraj Dr.Sarangi, Dr. Pratik,Dr. Hemangi Dr. Gauri Metkar
11 | 18/10/24- Fri 11 am -12pm Slide Seminar Hematology slides Dr. Suraj Dr.Sarangi, Dr. Pratik,Dr. Hemangi Dr. S.R Joshi
12 | 21/10/24- Mon 11 am-12pm Microteaching Blood Group Estimation Dr. Hemangi,Dr. Pratik. Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya Dr. Prachi Kate
13 | 23/10/24- Wed 11am-12pm | Subject Seminar Rolle of An_tinl..lclear Dr. Sarangi Dr. Rajendra Zope
Antibodies in diseases
Interdepartmental Discussion of Interesting Dr. Mangala Nagare
14 | 24/10/24- Thurs 11am-12pm activity cases (Ortho)
15 | 25/10/24- Fri 11 am-12pm PG Lecture Karyotyping Dr.Harsha Dangare
16 I 30/10/24- Wed 1lam-12pm Journal Club iy Dr. Preya Dr. Janice Jaison
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